4387AB51K00200
Part Number 4387AB51K00200
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - EMI
Description GK NICU NRS PU V0 BELL
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets 4387AB51K00200.pdf
4387AB51K00200 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 4387AB51K00200
Manufacturer Part Number 4387AB51K00200 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - EMI Description GK NICU NRS PU V0 BELL
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Width 0.673" (17.10mm) Type Fabric Over Foam
Shape Bell Series -
Plating - Thickness - Plating -
Operating Temperature - Material Polyurethane Foam, Nickel-Copper Polyester (NI/CU)
Length 2.000" (50.80mm) Height 0.079" (2.00mm)
Attachment Method -
Technologies - EMI with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 4387AB51K00200 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 4387AB51K00200
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
4387AB51K00200 GK NICU NRS PU V0 BELL Laird Technologies 500 pcs
43879-0027 CONN HEADER 14POS 4.2MM DUAL TIN Molex Connector Corporation 500 pcs
4388 TERMINATION 1W DC-40GHZ L3 Narda-MITEQ 5 pcs
4388 CONN BNC TRIAX RCPT STR 50 OHM Pomona Electronics 500 pcs
438600005 438600005 MOLEX MOLEX 522 pcs
4388AE51G01450 GK NICU NRSG PU V0 DSH Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
4387AB51K00126 GK NICU NRS PU V0 BELL Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
43895 VBD 1A-1-1-226/10 M Lumberg Automation 500 pcs
43879-0025 CONN HEADER 10POS 4.2MM DUAL TIN Molex Connector Corporation 500 pcs
4387AB51K00126 GK NICU NRS PU V0 BELL Laird Technologies 500 pcs
438645-1 SH.REM.TOOL, Z-PACK Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
4388AE51G01450 GK NICU NRSG PU V0 DSH Laird Technologies 500 pcs
4387AB51K01420 GK NICU NRS PU V0 BELL Laird Technologies 500 pcs
438N SHEAR,IND/HOUSEHOLD,8",STRT,SOLI Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
438926-00400880 438926-00400880 FUJITSU FUJITSU 99 pcs
4387AB51K01420 GK NICU NRS PU V0 BELL Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
43872-0050 CONTROL SAFETY EDGE 24V Omron Automation and Safety 500 pcs
43879-0023 CONN HEADER 6POS 4.2MM DUAL TIN Molex Connector Corporation 500 pcs
43879-0029 CONN HEADER 18POS 4.2MM DUAL TIN Molex Connector Corporation 500 pcs
43872-0040 CONTROL SAFETY EDGE 24V Omron Automation and Safety 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
4387AB51K00200 Details PDF